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TRES HORES DE RESISTENCIA EN VESPINO
CAL ROSAL

Cursa

Classificació

Cronometratges Esportius www.tonimonterde.com            Cronometratges Esportius www.tonimonterde.com            Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

09/07/2011 - 09/07/2011  /  Cal Rosal 11/07/2011 - 11:59 / Pàg. 1/1

Cls Núm Pilot Equip Voltes Diferència Interval. M. Volta

1 17 PONT/SOLANELLES 145 1:08.966

2 24 COLILLAS/CALMET RABAT TEAM 145 +24.383 +24.383 1:09.818

3 23 BELLA/HERNANDEZ 144 +1 Volta +1 Volta 1:08.330

4 11 MARTIN/MARTIN 143 +2 Voltes +1 Volta 1:10.759

5 5 FRANC/GONFAUS RABAT TEAM 142 +3 Voltes +1 Volta 1:10.909

6 7 FIGOLS/FIGOLS 139 +6 Voltes +3 Voltes 1:12.439

7 10 CANUDAS/VILA 137 +8 Voltes +2 Voltes 1:08.152

8 26 BALLUS/PUJOLS 137 +8 Voltes +14.676 1:09.781

9 8 BRUCH/ADELANTADO 136 +9 Voltes +1 Volta 1:14.114

10 12 SANCHEZ/RODRIGUEZ RABAT TEAM 136 +9 Voltes +36.349 1:10.413

11 13 CALVERAS/VILAMAÑA 135 +10 Voltes +1 Volta 1:12.832

12 16 TRISTANTE/AMILLS TEAM BITARELLA 2 132 +13 Voltes +3 Voltes 1:14.833

13 18 RIBERA/SANCHEZ 130 +15 Voltes +2 Voltes 1:08.923

14 27 LLORENÇ/BELLA ALEIX I PEP 127 +18 Voltes +3 Voltes 1:09.980

15 20 FONT/FONT 126 +19 Voltes +1 Volta 1:12.509

16 6 VILET/GRAS 118 +27 Voltes +8 Voltes 1:20.143

17 19 MARTINEZ/ROSELL TEAM BITARELLA 113 +32 Voltes +5 Voltes 1:14.410

18 21 GENOVES/TORRES 71 +74 Voltes +42 Voltes 1:12.097

19 15 GRAMUNT/GUTIERREZ TEAM CAL ROSLY 70 +75 Voltes +1 Volta 1:08.773

20 22 COMELLAS/CARRERAS TEAM CAL ROSLY 48 +97 Voltes +22 Voltes 1:14.156

21 25 SOGAS/PINAR 15 +130 Voltes +33 Voltes 1:20.989

 Millor volta : 10  CANUDAS/VILA  - 1:08.152


